Ekran Kartlari

00

Uriin

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit

DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

MSI RADEON RX 6600 MECH 2X 8G GDDR6 128BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 192BIT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

43,50 USD

77,00 USD

90,00 USD

280,00

usb

442,00
usb



